12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1 202003979 ARPITA SARKAR

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - Bengali Honours
( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category  Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4

General WBCHSE 4006211577 B.A Bengali Honours - BNGA - EDCG - HISG 72 71 66 66

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

275

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name
1 202003673 SUPRIYA DAS

2 202005173 ANKITA MONDAL

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE

23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - Education Honours
( SC Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4
SC WBCHSE 4005212031 B.A Education Honours - EDCA - PLSG - HISG 61 60 60 60
SC WBCHSE 4004211048 B.A Education Honours - EDCA - PLSG - HISG 65 63 58 53

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

241

239

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name
1 202001858 IMAN KAYAL
2 202001922 IMAN KAYAL
3 202004954 DISHA BASU

4 202007019 PRERONA SARKAR

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE

23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - English Honours
( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category  Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4
General WBCHSE 4006111437 B.A English Honours - ENGA-HISG-PLSG 93 91 20 88
General WBCHSE 4006111437 B.A English Honours - ENGA-HISG-PLSG 93 91 20 88
General WBCHSE 4001211130 B.A English Honours - ENGA-HISG-PLSG 94 93 93 82
General ICSE 67851180 B.A English Honours - ENGA-EDCG-HISG 92 92 91 87

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

362

362

362

362

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1 202006581 SUNNY GHOSH

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - English Honours
( OBC-B Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category  Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4

OBC-B  WBCHSE 4510111469 B.A English Honours - ENGA-EDCG-ECOG 87 85 84 82

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

338

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name
1 202004803 PALLAVI BAG
2 202005936 ABHISHEK KUMAR

3 202009050 PIYALI BERA

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE

23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - History Honours
( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4
General WBCHSE 4008211167 B.A History Honours - HISA-EDCG-PLSG 86 85 85 78
General BSEB 3111520030071 B.A History Honours - HISA-PLSG-GEOG 91 83 80 80
General WBCHSE 4005211447 B.A History Honours - HISA-EDCG-PLSG 84 84 84 82

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

334

334

334

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name
1 202008455 SOUY BHUNIYA

2 202008471 SOURAV BHUNIYA

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE

23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - History Honours
( SC Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category  Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4
SC WBCHSE 4513111169 B.A History Honours - HISA-PLSG-GEOG 70 64 62 60
SC WBCHSE 4513111169 B.A History Honours - HISA-PLSG-GEOG 70 64 62 60

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

256

256

7



12/8/2020

Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name

10

11

12

13

14

202006941

202003880

202008352

202008511

202007610

202004615

202007464

202001193

202003645

202004469

202004502

202004558

202004655

202007699

SABA ISLAM

NEHA DUTTA

ABANTI BANERJEE

SRISHTI DE

ABHUEET KUMAR RAY

ABDULLAH ANIS

MR SALAMUDDIN

MD ZESAAN

SOURAV DATTA

SOURAV DATTA

SOURAV DATTA

SOURAV DATTA

SOURAV DATTA

RUPANKA JALANI

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission

Kolkata - 700029

West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category Board

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

CBSE

ICSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

15th Merit List of B.A - Political Science Honours

Roll No.

4107211494

4005211278

2269160722691607

22602218

6430907.

12640692

4007111589

4212111572

4005111292

4005111292

4005111292

4005111292

4005111292

4005111604

( General Category )

Course applied
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-ECOG-HISG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG
B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-GEOG

B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

67

68

71

74

87

89

70

68

67

67

67

67

67

65

66

65

64

63

67

58

66

63

67

67

67

67

67

65

66

63

64

62

59

56

64

62

62

62

62

62

62

63

62

62

59

59

44

52

55

61

58

58

58

58

58

61

0

261

258

258

258

257

255

255

254

254

254

254

254

254

254

7



12/8/2020 Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.A - Political Science Honours
( OBC-B Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name Category Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

1 202002453 DIPKANA SUR OBC-B CBSE Barac12635308 B.A Political Science Honours - PLSA-HISG-EDCG 63 59 58 58 0 238

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html 11



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1

202008892 WRITWIK RAY

202005154 DRASHTA BANDYOPADHYAY

202006459 PRATIK ROY

202007542 STOTROPAMA BANDYOPADHYAY

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.Sc - Economics Honours
( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category Board Roll No. Course applied

General WBCHSE 4006111083 B.Sc Economics Honours - ECOA-MTMG-STSG
General ICSE 2201543214 B.Sc Economics Honours - ECOA-MTMG-GEOG
General WBCHSE 4101111418 B.Sc Economics Honours - ECOA-MTMG-PLSG

General WBCHSE 4006211089 B.Sc Economics Honours - ECOA-MTMG-STSG

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

90

91

90

87

88

91

90

86

88

85

88

86

78

76

75

84

0

344

343

343

343

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1 202006491 SAYAN BERA

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE
23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029
West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

15th Merit List of B.Sc - Geography Honours
( OBC-B Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Category  Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4

OBC-B  WBCHSE 4541111251 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-ECOG-PLSG 82 80 80 80

Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

322

7



12/8/2020

SI. No. Appl. No. Full Name
1 202008791 SAGAR KUMAR NASKAR
2 202002260 RUPAM NASKAR
3 202000166 MANAJ MANDAL
4 202008574 SUVANKAR MISTRI

5 202004424 DISHA MONDAL

https://cmserp.in/onlineadmission/mrlst.html

West Bengal Email-ID: info@herambachandrasouthcitycollege.com

Category Board

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

Merit List Generation

HERAMBA CHANDRA COLLEGE

23/49, Gariahat Road, Opp Ramakrishna Mission
Kolkata - 700029

15th Merit List of B.Sc - Geography Honours
( SC Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 09/12/2020 AND 10/12/2020

Roll No. Course applied
4536111247 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-ECOG-EDCG
4001111180 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-ECOG-PLSG
4541111540 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-ECOG-EDCG
4647111191 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-ECOG-PLSG

4510211887 B.Sc Geography Honours - GEOA-HISG-ECOG

81

78

77

76

75

80

77

74

75

75

80

77

74

74

74

60

68

74

73

74

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks

0

Merit

301

300

299

298

298

7



